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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Thomas A 109.550 27.550 27.625 27.625 26.750
21 1 1

525 Katelyn Jackson 9.250
543 Nicole Giddens 9.150
526 Sydney Jackson 9.150
520 Payton Williams 9.550
561 Nikki Urquhart 9.075 8.9259.150
542 Bella Fazio 9.000 9.225
527 Emma Kam 9.250
580 Rachel Faust 8.925
560 Courtney Stuart 8.900

2 Greenwood Y A 106.125 26.600 27.300 26.550 25.675
53 2 4T

513 Emma Grace Sargent 9.300 9.550 8.700
518 Mary Carter 8.800 8.850 8.475
516 Rachel Lagrone 8.500 8.400
514 Rhianna Philcox 8.900 9.050
515 Jordan Mapes 8.5009.100

3 Lake Murray A 105.025 26.125 26.550 26.725 25.625
66 3 2

550 Paris Paskel 8.850 8.900 8.500
552 Hailey Kimmel 8.675 8.600 8.6759.050
554 Noelle Fleetwood 8.600 8.750
553 Jayden Jones 9.050
555 Hallie Fanning 8.925
549 Faith Polk 8.450

4 Greenville A 104.950 27.075 25.400 26.550 25.925
32 6 4T

598 Lauren Brock 9.350 8.800
563 Madison Ederer 8.925 8.500
564 Elizabeth Grier 8.800
571 Sara Vance 8.550 8.950
570 Alexandra Svacha 8.350 8.6008.800
569 Anna Russell 8.675
567 Sydney Morgan 8.650
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5 Beach Team A 104.700 26.300 25.950 26.700 25.750
44 4 3

587 Erin Turbeville 8.875 8.6509.200
585 Abbie Patrick 8.800
581 Jada Dalton 8.625 8.800 8.5008.700
583 Lindsey Gardner 8.600
582 EllisonKate Fox 8.550 8.800
584 Ashlyn Gasperson 8.600

6 Ocean Flippers A 102.775 26.275 25.450 26.000 25.050
85 5 6

506 Sydney Stich 9.000 8.800 8.3508.750
503 Isabelle Imig 8.725 8.550 8.4508.850
596 Coryn Truett 8.550
505 Haley Schmaltz 8.100 8.250
502 Holley Doyle 8.400

7 GymMasters A 100.925 24.650 23.500 25.500 27.275
19 8 7

508 Mackinley Farber 8.650 7.650 8.925
534 Addie McElveen 8.100 9.1508.400
533 Ellis Pitts 7.900 8.150 9.2008.950
509 Chesney Farber 7.700 8.150

8 Florence A 99.525 25.000 24.800 25.250 24.475
97 7 8

538 Haley Matthews 8.500 8.750 7.9759.050
537 Diamond Hickson 8.450 8.350 8.2008.500
536 Katelyn Munn 8.050 7.700 8.3007.700

9 All Star A 96.275 24.675 22.300 24.050 25.250
78 9 9

574 Ari McNeal 8.625 7.700 8.5758.000
573 Abbigail Cross 8.200 8.150
576 Shennan Singletary 7.850 7.550 8.5258.100
575 Kassidy Padgett 7.050 7.950
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